
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2:03.2258.800

54.320

55.710

55.310

1:54.96

1:54.92

2026/1/25 11:04

豊成

56.630

61.610

57.480

110.950

112.770

113.190

120.410

2307

58.80

2303

明治北海道十勝オーバル

神谷　きづく

　選手名

2323 石橋　千咲

57.460

1:53.26

大正

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

53.890

得点

110.4751:53.17

順位 No. 総合得点

3年女子
2026/1/25

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

54.32

川岸　白果 大正

長岡　帆乃花

55.71

　所　　属

啓北

記録

清川

宮浦　有梛 53.89

1000m

56.585

順位

2314

2308

500m

得点

55.31


