

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

総合成績一覧表

3年女子

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	500m			1000m			総合得点	備考	
				順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録			得点
1	2308	宮浦 有椰	大正	1	53.89	53.890		1	1:53.17	56.585	110.475	
2	2314	神谷 きづく	啓北	2	54.32	54.320		2	1:53.26	56.630	110.950	
3	2303	長岡 帆乃花	豊成	3	55.31	55.310		3	1:54.92	57.460	112.770	
4	2307	川岸 白果	大正	4	55.71	55.710		4	1:54.96	57.480	113.190	
5	2323	石橋 千咲	清川	5	58.80	58.800		5	2:03.22	61.610	120.410	